P190000 49515

(Ŕ	equestor's Name)	
(A)	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ity/State/Zip/Phone #	)
(Bi	usiness Entity Name	)
(Di 	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates or	f Status
ļ		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	0	
1		
		]
1		

ī

Office Use Only



03/15/19--01628--021 \*\*43.75

2019 SEP 16 AH 9: 04 LAHASSEE FL-ر ویریند : اور یا



· · ·			
		COVER LETTER	
TO: Amendment Sec Division of Corp	1		
NAME OF CORPO	RATION: <u>POTE</u>	NTIAL UNLIMITEL 19000048515	, INC
DOCUMENT NUM	BER:	19000048515	
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee are su	ibmitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
	/	AZARA V. HERN	IANDE Z
	~	Name of Contact Persor	
		POTENTIAL UN	LIMITED, JNC.
		Firm/ Company	/
	1	11250 500 179	STREET
		Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		MIAMI, FL 3	3157
		City/ State and Zip Code	
	Derry		O Con All Book
		UNL/MITEDADT.	
For further information	] on concerning this matter, plea:	se call:	
LAZARA	V. HERNANDEZ		, 345.4627
	of Contact Person		de & Daytime Telephone Numl
Enclosed is a check f	r the following amount made	payable to the Florida Depa	artment of State:
S35 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	□\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Ж <u>Ма</u>	iling Address	Street	Address
An An	endment Section ision of Corporations	Amend	ment Section n of Corporations
	p. Box 6327		Building
	lahassee. FL 32314		xecutive Center Circle assee, FL 32301
		i anana	155ee, rt. 52501
	1		

• • •		. Articles	of Amendment			
		Articles of	to Incorporation			
			of			
		OTENTIAL L	NLIMITED,	JNC.		
		Corporation as curr	ently filed with fi	<u>ie Florida Dept</u>	<u>. of State</u> )	
			00048515			
		(Document Numb	er of Corporation (	(if known)		
Pursuant to the provisions its Articles of Incorporation		06. Florida Statutes.	this <i>Florida Profit</i>	<i>Corporation</i> ad	opts the follow	ing amendment(s)
A. If amending name, er	iter the new nam	e of the corporation	:			
		-	- ø			
name must be distinguis "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.,	" or the designat	ion "Corp." "Inc."	or "Co". A profe			
word "chartered," "profe	ssional associatie	m," or the abbreviati	on "P.A."	,		
B. Enter new principal				¢		<u> </u>
(Principal office address	<u>MUST BE A STR</u>	(EET ADDRESS)			<u>.</u>	2
					TA A	919
						<u> </u>
C. <u>Enter new mailing a</u> (Mailing address/ <u>MA</u>				ø	II A	6
(maning address) <u>ma</u>	<u>i de a rost or</u>	<u>- 1101. DOX</u> )		/		A
					<u></u>	
					<u> </u>	0
D. If amending the regis	stered agent and/	or registered office .	address in Florid:	a, enter the nam	ne of the	
new registered agent						
Name of New Re	gistered Agent		ý			
			,			
I	-	(Floria	la street address)			
New Revistered (	Office Address		Ø		Florida	
<u> </u>	<u></u>		(City)		(Z)	ip Code)
N	S:					
<u>New Registered Agent's</u> I hereby accept the appoint	<u>Signature, il cha</u> ntment as register	ed agent. I am famil	<u>gent:</u> liar with and accep	w the obligation:	s of the position	1.
		Simultary of N	N/A ew Registered Age	nt if channing		
		ərganınır oj N	επ πεχιοιεί σα Αβύ	агау сианциц		
		Ра	ge 1 of 4			

## If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

ı.

ţ

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: <u>X</u> Change	<u>PT</u>	John Doe	
<u>X</u> Remove	<u>v</u>	Mike Jones	
<u>X</u> Add	<u>SV</u>	Sally Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	<u>Name</u>	<u>Addres</u> s
1) Change	$\nabla$	LAZARA V. HERNANDEZ	<u>11250 SW 179<sup>th</sup> STREE</u> T HIAMI , FL 33157
_X_Add			HIAMI, FL 33157
Remove			
2) Change		<u>-</u>	
Add			
Remove			
3) Change			
Add			·····
Remove			
4) Change			
Add			
Remove			
5) Change		~	
Add			
Remove			
6) Change			
Add			
Remove			
l		Page 2 of 4	

	r <u>adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here</u> : aal sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)
ARTICLE IV.	CORPORATION IS ANTHORIZED TO ISSUE 100 SHARES.
	SHARES ARE TO BE REDISTRIBUTED AS FOLLOWS:
	• EMMANUEL ORAMAS HERNANDEZ - 50
	• LAZARA V. HERNANDEZ - 50
··	
	ent provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, r implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
	olicable, indicate N/A)
N/A.	

The date of each amendment(s) adoption:
date this document was signed.
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
Adoption of Amendment(s) ( <u>CHECK ONE</u> )
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.
□ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. <i>The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):</i>
"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by;"
(voting group)
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
Dated 9/10/2019
Signature
(By a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
EMMANUEL ORAMAS HERNANDEZ
(Typed or printed name of person signing)
PRESIDENT
(Title of person signing)
Page 4 of 4

·

>